
Chieve 01 11 20 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. 1:48.303
Migliore

1 1:48.865 10:28:40.081

2 1:48.303 10:30:28.384

3 2:01.384 10:32:29.768

4 1:50.520 10:34:20.288

5 2:05.151 10:36:25.439

6 1:48.803 10:38:14.242

 Po. 2 - # 64 GENERALI A. + 00.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.469 10:29:20.553

2 3:29.124 10:32:49.677

3 1:49.804 10:34:39.481

4 1:51.161 10:36:30.642

5 1:50.174 10:38:20.816

 Po. 3 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 00.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.164 10:28:51.495

2 2:03.853 10:30:55.348

3 1:49.461 10:32:44.809

4 2:17.908 10:35:02.717

5 1:48.472 10:36:51.189

6 2:18.893 10:39:10.082

 Po. 4 - # 540 BELLECATI C. + 00.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.729 10:29:01.008

2 2:15.619 10:31:16.627

3 1:48.477 10:33:05.104

4 1:51.223 10:34:56.327

5 1:55.091 10:36:51.418

6 2:01.178 10:38:52.596

 Po. 5 - # 660 DAMIAN S. + 00.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.760 10:28:44.236

2 2:21.533 10:31:05.769

3 2:06.129 10:33:11.898

4 1:48.480 10:35:00.378

5 2:23.135 10:37:23.513

6 1:57.578 10:39:21.091

 Po. 6 - # 54 PANARISI M. + 01.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.745 10:29:13.858

2 2:08.794 10:31:22.652

3 1:49.330 10:33:11.982

4 2:21.343 10:35:33.325

5 2:55.422 10:38:28.747

 Po. 7 - # 342 PERLETTI D. + 01.379
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.682 10:29:22.620

2 3:00.526 10:32:23.146

3 1:52.109 10:34:15.255

4 2:26.768 10:36:42.023

5 1:52.312 10:38:34.335

 Po. 8 - # 184 MAGNONI E. + 01.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.193 10:29:18.400

2 2:29.103 10:31:47.503

3 1:52.260 10:33:39.763

4 1:50.127 10:35:29.890

5 2:10.804 10:37:40.694

6 1:50.219 10:39:30.913

 Po. 9 - # 304 GENNARI A. + 02.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.240 10:27:59.149

2 1:53.002 10:29:52.151

3 2:12.239 10:32:04.390

4 1:51.899 10:33:56.289

5 2:14.699 10:36:10.988

6 1:50.751 10:38:01.739

 Po. 10 - # 858 VENEZIANI M. + 02.797
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.333 10:27:45.136

2 2:06.403 10:29:51.539

3 1:52.175 10:31:43.714

4 2:04.923 10:33:48.637

5 1:51.100 10:35:39.737

6 2:07.945 10:37:47.682

 Po. 11 - # 247 ZORDAN A. + 02.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.926 10:28:21.960

2 2:12.763 10:30:34.723

3 1:51.676 10:32:26.399

4 2:06.134 10:34:32.533

5 1:51.191 10:36:23.724

6 2:10.671 10:38:34.395

 Po. 12 - # 495 LEIDI M. + 03.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.999 10:29:37.134

2 1:52.497 10:31:29.631

3 2:05.186 10:33:34.817

4 1:53.977 10:35:28.794

5 1:51.380 10:37:20.174

6 2:29.117 10:39:49.291

 Po. 13 - # 343 DEDOLA I. + 03.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.022 10:28:34.150

2 1:53.085 10:30:27.235

3 2:27.603 10:32:54.838

4 1:51.498 10:34:46.336

5 2:35.126 10:37:21.462

6 1:52.545 10:39:14.007

 Po. 14 - # 47 COLLIO P. + 03.245
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.152 10:29:48.325

2 2:37.133 10:32:25.458

3 1:53.134 10:34:18.592

4 2:09.669 10:36:28.261

5 1:51.548 10:38:19.809

 Po. 15 - # 407 VIGANO` R. + 04.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.389 10:28:09.816

2 1:53.945 10:30:03.761

3 2:24.030 10:32:27.791

4 2:09.512 10:34:37.303

5 1:53.133 10:36:30.436

6 1:53.571 10:38:24.007

 Po. 16 - # 326 VANALLI F. + 05.658
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.918 10:29:31.510

2 1:56.300 10:31:27.810

3 2:13.899 10:33:41.709

4 1:53.961 10:35:35.670

5 1:55.110 10:37:30.780

6 1:54.673 10:39:25.453

 Po. 17 - # 524 GRAIA L. + 05.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.500 10:28:10.838

2 1:55.075 10:30:05.913

3 2:06.566 10:32:12.479

4 1:59.500 10:34:11.979

5 1:54.294 10:36:06.273

6 2:19.943 10:38:26.216

 Po. 18 - # 61 CASTIGLIONI A. + 06.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.649 10:28:04.634

2 1:56.263 10:30:00.897

3 2:32.000 10:32:32.897

4 1:55.556 10:34:28.453

5 2:18.836 10:36:47.289

6 1:55.858 10:38:43.147

 Po. 19 - # 686 GREPPI A. + 06.384
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.280 10:29:37.915

2 1:55.996 10:31:33.911

3 2:17.323 10:33:51.234

4 2:03.312 10:35:54.546

5 1:54.687 10:37:49.233

 Po. 20 - # 687 CADEI L. + 06.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.123 10:28:07.185

2 1:54.729 10:30:01.914

3 1:58.683 10:32:00.597

4 3:08.311 10:35:08.908

5 2:09.330 10:37:18.238

6 1:58.400 10:39:16.638

 Po. 21 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 06.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.449 10:28:44.809

2 2:16.127 10:31:00.936

3 1:55.337 10:32:56.273

4 2:22.050 10:35:18.323

5 1:54.812 10:37:13.135

Fastest lap: 1:48.303 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 791 MIRABILE A. + 06.633
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.668 10:29:40.068

2 2:28.826 10:32:08.894

3 1:54.936 10:34:03.830

4 2:22.494 10:36:26.324

5 1:56.705 10:38:23.029

 Po. 23 - # 298 FERRARO D. + 06.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.064 10:28:20.615

2 1:55.262 10:30:15.877

3 2:20.910 10:32:36.787

4 1:56.426 10:34:33.213

5 2:06.229 10:36:39.442

6 1:57.534 10:38:36.976

 Po. 24 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 06.982
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.969 10:29:35.618

2 2:19.924 10:31:55.542

3 2:06.191 10:34:01.733

4 1:55.285 10:35:57.018

5 2:28.393 10:38:25.411

 Po. 25 - # 135 BOTTURI A. + 07.135
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.384 10:27:44.384

2 1:57.053 10:29:41.437

3 2:20.082 10:32:01.519

4 2:06.154 10:34:07.673

5 1:55.438 10:36:03.111

6 2:05.293 10:38:08.404

 Po. 26 - # 291 FERRARI D. + 07.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.886 10:28:21.741

2 1:59.450 10:30:21.191

3 1:58.202 10:32:19.393

4 1:55.458 10:34:14.851

5 1:58.094 10:36:12.945

6 1:58.355 10:38:11.300

 Po. 27 - # 509 GROSSI G. + 07.339
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.163 10:29:26.796

2 1:57.357 10:31:24.153

3 2:07.322 10:33:31.475

4 1:55.642 10:35:27.117

5 1:58.538 10:37:25.655

6 1:58.404 10:39:24.059

 Po. 28 - # 527 RONCHI T. + 07.500
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.588 10:28:03.694

2 2:34.970 10:30:38.664

3 1:56.804 10:32:35.468

4 2:18.161 10:34:53.629

5 1:55.803 10:36:49.432

6 2:17.001 10:39:06.433

 Po. 29 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 07.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.413 10:28:43.206

2 1:57.294 10:30:40.500

3 2:23.124 10:33:03.624

4 2:10.710 10:35:14.334

5 1:57.535 10:37:11.869

6 1:55.932 10:39:07.801

 Po. 30 - # 991 CAIO F. + 07.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.767 10:28:24.455

2 1:56.297 10:30:20.752

3 2:00.550 10:32:21.302

4 1:57.047 10:34:18.349

5 1:55.991 10:36:14.340

6 1:57.377 10:38:11.717

 Po. 31 - # 179 BUTTI N. + 08.117
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.356 10:29:47.512

2 2:00.337 10:31:47.849

3 2:05.421 10:33:53.270

4 1:56.420 10:35:49.690

5 1:57.999 10:37:47.689

 Po. 32 - # 612 MELOCCHI N. + 08.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.990 10:27:55.727

2 2:00.071 10:29:55.798

3 2:00.535 10:31:56.333

4 1:57.505 10:33:53.838

5 2:26.061 10:36:19.899

6 1:56.792 10:38:16.691

 Po. 33 - # 392 DIANO G. + 08.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.072 10:29:42.506

2 1:58.686 10:31:41.192

3 2:16.447 10:33:57.639

4 1:57.687 10:35:55.326

5 1:57.240 10:37:52.566

 Po. 34 - # 635 MANCA N. + 09.219
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.692 10:28:02.223

2 2:21.733 10:30:23.956

3 2:01.430 10:32:25.386

4 3:09.378 10:35:34.764

5 1:57.822 10:37:32.586

6 1:57.522 10:39:30.108

 Po. 35 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 09.617
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.227 10:28:40.859

2 2:00.889 10:30:41.748

3 2:23.255 10:33:05.003

4 1:58.980 10:35:03.983

5 1:57.920 10:37:01.903

6 2:46.223 10:39:48.126

 Po. 36 - # 173 SAGLIMBENI L. + 09.961
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.264 10:28:16.718

2 2:30.288 10:30:47.006

3 2:09.805 10:32:56.811

4 2:14.603 10:35:11.414

5 1:58.635 10:37:10.049

6 2:49.234 10:39:59.283

 Po. 37 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D.+ 10.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.670 10:28:13.289

2 2:00.840 10:30:14.129

3 2:29.519 10:32:43.648

4 1:58.379 10:34:42.027

5 1:58.538 10:36:40.565

6 2:22.249 10:39:02.814

 Po. 38 - # 591 TURETTA M. + 10.455
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.076 10:27:53.909

2 2:15.754 10:30:09.663

3 2:00.950 10:32:10.613

4 1:59.851 10:34:10.464

5 2:30.147 10:36:40.611

6 1:58.758 10:38:39.369

 Po. 39 - # 145 DAVERIO G. + 10.577
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.424 10:30:08.342

2 2:20.698 10:32:29.040

3 1:58.880 10:34:27.920

4 2:02.700 10:36:30.620

5 2:24.041 10:38:54.661

 Po. 40 - # 516 RASPARINI F. + 10.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.265 10:29:45.530

2 2:23.398 10:32:08.928

3 2:00.415 10:34:09.343

4 2:25.825 10:36:35.168

5 2:02.806 10:38:37.974

 Po. 41 - # 164 LONGARETTI M.+ 11.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.291 10:27:56.959

2 2:02.697 10:29:59.656

3 2:21.095 10:32:20.751

4 1:59.829 10:34:20.580

5 2:09.381 10:36:29.961

6 2:00.587 10:38:30.548

 Po. 42 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 11.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.230 10:28:01.136

2 2:44.059 10:30:45.195

3 2:00.201 10:32:45.396

4 2:40.767 10:35:26.163

5 2:17.088 10:37:43.251

6 2:00.435 10:39:43.686

Fastest lap: 1:48.303 
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Chieve 01 11 20 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 43 - # 329 DENNA V. + 12.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.334 10:28:33.703

2 2:03.768 10:30:37.471

3 2:02.753 10:32:40.224

4 2:04.364 10:34:44.588

5 2:10.834 10:36:55.422

6 2:00.360 10:38:55.782

 Po. 44 - # 841 GALLI A. + 12.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.940 10:27:55.008

2 2:00.455 10:29:55.463

3 2:19.021 10:32:14.484

4 2:01.259 10:34:15.743

5 2:19.015 10:36:34.758

6 2:15.533 10:38:50.291

 Po. 45 - # 886 TENCA E. + 12.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.936 10:29:58.477

2 3:01.177 10:32:59.654

3 2:01.016 10:35:00.670

4 3:01.616 10:38:02.286

 Po. 46 - # 849 OGLIARI A. + 15.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.744 10:28:43.807

2 2:04.861 10:30:48.668

3 2:13.998 10:33:02.666

4 2:04.541 10:35:07.207

5 2:05.431 10:37:12.638

6 2:03.545 10:39:16.183

 Po. 47 - # 833 ZAVAGLIO N. + 16.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.299 10:28:40.430

2 2:25.033 10:31:05.463

3 2:04.475 10:33:09.938

4 2:12.089 10:35:22.027

5 2:04.685 10:37:26.712

6 2:23.336 10:39:50.048

Fastest lap: 1:48.303 
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